

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17507/2023

Kanhaiyalal S/o Late Shri Bhanwarlal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Gopali Bai D/o Ramchandra W/o Shankarlal & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Ajit Maloo

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

15/05/2025

List the case on 30.05.2025.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J