

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17507/2023

Kanhaiyalal (Deceased)
1/1 Dhanraj (son) & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Gopali Bai & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. N.K. Maloo, Sr. Adv., assisted by Mr. Harsh Pratap Singh and Mr. Ajay Singh Rajawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jai Prakash Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

13/04/2026

List the matter on 05.05.2026 as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J