

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17507/2023
URN: CW / 34608U / 2023

Kanhaiyalal S/o Late Shri Bhanwarlal
-----Petitioner

Versus

Gopali Bai D/o Ramchandra W/o Shankarlal
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Harsh Pratap Singh, Adv. for Mr. Ajit Maloo, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

09/07/2026

List the matter after two weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANAND SHARMA),J